KIPP Memphis Public Schools

Board of Directors Meeting

Date and Time

Thursday September 19, 2024 at 4:.00 PM CDT

Location

Non-board members and non-staff are welcomed to attend this public meeting and are asked to pre-register to r

eceive the meeting location details: KMPS Board Meeting Registration

Agenda

l. Opening ltems

A. Call the Meeting to Order
B. Roll Call
C. Agenda and Materials Review

D. Approval of Minutes

Il Committee Reports

A. Finance Committee

B. Academic Excellence Committee

C. Operations/Facilities Committee

D. Governance Committee

lll. Chief Executive Officer's Report

Purpose

Vote

FYI

FYI

FYI

FYI
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Presenter

Dr. Lin Johnson Il

Lin Johnson

Lin Johnson

Mikara Davis

Desiree Lyles-
Wallace

Alfred Anderson

Roquel Crutcher

Time

4:00 PM

4:05 PM

10m

10m

10m

10m

4:45 PM
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https://forms.office.com/r/hw7HM8j5yt

Purpose
A. CEO Report FYI
IV. Board Chair's Report
A. Board Chair Report FYI
V. Closing Items
A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Presenter

Dr. Antonio Burt,
Chief Executive
Officer

Lin Johnson

Time

15 m

5:00 PM

15 m

5:15 PM

*A closed session will take place immediately following the business meeting. A separate agenda was shared.
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