KIPP Memphis Public Schools

Board of Directors Meeting

Date and Time

Thursday September 19, 2024 at 4:00 PM CDT

Location

Non-board members and non-staff are welcomed to attend this public meeting and are asked to pre-register to r eceive the meeting location details: <u>KMPS Board Meeting Registration</u>

Agenda

			Purpose	Presenter	Time		
l.	Ор	ening Items			4:00 PM		
	A.	Call the Meeting to Order		Dr. Lin Johnson III			
	В.	Roll Call			2 m		
	C.	Agenda and Materials Review		Lin Johnson	1 m		
	D.	Approval of Minutes	Vote	Lin Johnson	2 m		
II.	Co	mmittee Reports			4:05 PM		
	A.	Finance Committee	FYI	Mikara Davis	10 m		
	В.	Academic Excellence Committee	FYI	Desiree Lyles- Wallace	10 m		
	C.	Operations/Facilities Committee	FYI	Alfred Anderson	10 m		
	D.	Governance Committee	FYI	Roquel Crutcher	10 m		
III.	. Chief Executive Officer's Report 4:45 P						

		Purpose	Presenter	Time
	A. CEO Report	FYI	Dr. Antonio Burt, Chief Executive Officer	15 m
IV.	Board Chair's Report			5:00 PM
	A. Board Chair Report	FYI	Lin Johnson	15 m
V.	Closing Items			5:15 PM
	A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		

^{*}A closed session will take place immediately following the business meeting. A separate agenda was shared.